2014 Assessment Day Food Service Survey Report — Staff/Faculty

For Likert Scale Questions, Higher Means are More Positive than Lower Means
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1. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements.

: Strongly NENTEY . Strongly Total
# | Question A Agree Agree nor Disagree ; Mean
gree D T— Disagree Responses

| am pleased with the
overall dining

1 13 45 13 5 5 81 3.69
atmosphere on
campus.

o  The Food Service staff 19 40 18 4 1 82 3.88

is friendly and helpful.
| always have clean
3  plates, bowils, 20 38 12 8 3 81 3.79
silverware and glasses.
Food has an appealing
presentation.
The menu has a wide
variety of options.
The menu offers a
6  sufficient number of 8 38 22 12 2 82 3.46
healthy options.
| base my choices on
7  of the nutrient 13 32 22 12 3 82 3.49
information available.
Food quality is
consistent.
| am likely to
recommend on-
campus dining to a
friend.
The price is reasonable
10 for the amount of food 9 25 22 15 11 82 3.07
offered.

11 41 20 6 4 82 3.60

8 38 21 10 4 81 3.44

10 42 17 10 3 82 3.56

10 36 19 10 4 79 3.48



2. Please suggest ways we can improve food service on campus. If you have a
specific dining hall in mind, please refer to that facility.

Text Response
All suggestions were shared with the Senior Vice President for Administration.

Statistic

Total Responses 23



